PROGRAM

12,13 & 14 MARCH

Session 1 - Friday

Aireys Pub
Band Marquee

19:00 Dr Sayers and the
Other Guys

the SPAT

SOTU

Cold Comfort

Dirty Dance Machine

19:45
20:30
21:15
22:00

Aireys Pub
Brewery Stage

19:30 Witchita
20:15 Lucy Lorenne
21:00 The Silent K Band
21:45 Brunette Red Dress
22:30 Barbarella and

the Misfits

A La Grecque

19:00 Alex Pye
19:40 Ruby Mae
20:20 Gabriel Vargas

Session 2 - Saturday

Aireys Pub
Band Marquee

13:30
14:15

Moodswing Choir
Liarbirds (Craig &
Georgina Sayer Band)
JOTHI

Cosmic Rain

The Resignators
Emma-Louise &
Dusk 'Til Dawn
Kamakazi

The Coode Island
Cowpokes

Seb Szabo
Trouser Party
Radar

15:00
15:45
16:30
17:15

18:00
18:45

19:30
20:15
21:00

Aireys Pub
Brewery Stage

13:30 Jarosite Band
14:15 Cold Comfort
15:00 SILT

15:45 Jay Peg

16:30 Operation Karma
17:15 The Violas

18:00 Ruby Mae (& Patty)
18:45 Dux Nuts

19:30 The Strathmore
Collective
Butterfunked
Cheeky Velvet
Owsley

Sam Buckley presents
Buckley’s Blues

20:15
21:00
21:45
22:30

A La Grecque

12:45
13:30
14:15
15:00
15:45

16:30
17:15
18:00

18:45

SAXXYBEAST
Acoustic Foxx
Six Foot Over
Jazz Dogs

Karin, Queen of
Rock Uke
Coastline Notion
Nicola Brown
Sam Buckley presents
Buckley’s Blues
Amie Grisold

Mini Golf Band Stage

13:00

13:45
14:30
15:15
16:00
16:45

Rhythm and
Melody Students
Stonetrain
Perico

Tapes
Butterfunked
The Mansions

Eagle’s Nest Gallery

12:00
12:45
13:30
14:15
15:00

Pia Nesvara
Tsinskaro
Lindsay Boyd
Amie Grisold
Caterina

GOR Gin Bar

12:30
13:15
14:00
14:45
15:30
16:15
17:00
17:45
18:30
19:15

Jones Family Band
Mark Huglin
OPTECH

St Augustine

Jeff Wall

Emily Daye
CAMRYN

Seph Cove
Caterina

Romanie

Little Feast
Acoustic Stage

12:45
13:30
14:15
15:00
15:45
16:30
17:15
18:00

Jason McNear
Green Mules
Ruby Mae & Patty
Madeliene Cope
Wildflower
Riordan

Andrew Wilkins
St Augustine

Mr T and Me Stage

11:00
11:45
12:30
13:15

Steve Thew
BeNice

Postie and Whistle
Ellie Gardner

The Captain of Aireys

12:45
13:30
14:15
15:00

Nicola Brown
Benjamin Trillado
Dear Matilda
Garry Jones Family
Band

Pia Nesvara
Hamish McNab
Dan Duggan
Will Douglas
Momoko Rose
Bridget Bourke

Session 3 - Sunday

Aireys Pub
Band Marquee

12:00 Play like Nobody’s
Listening

Six Foot Over

The Rank Outsiders
Leslie D. King &

The Trembling Shakes
Distillery Creek

The Chris Commerford
Band

The Mojo Corner
Special Mystery
Guest

12:45
13:30
14:15

15:00
15:45

16:30
17:30

Aireys Pub
Brewery Stage

12:45
13:30
14:15
15:00

Daniel Aaron

The Resignators
Tampered Samples
Man City Sirens

A La Grecque

11:45
12:30
13:15
14:00
14:45

GOR Gin Bar

12:30
13:10

Tamara Smith
Suzy & Luke
Mark Huglin
Craig Ryan
Brett Franke

Jazz Dogs

Jeff Raglus and
Victoriana Gaye
Justin Hartnett Duo
Michelle McManus

13:50
14:30

Eagles Nest Gallery

12:00 Steve Thew
13:00 Tsinkaro

14:00 Suzy and Luke
15:00 Tom Riccioni

Little Feast
Acoustic Stage

12:00 Jeff Wall

13:00 Jordan Powe
14:00 Nalani Weber
15:00 Bob Sherwood
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Mini Golf Band Stage

11:00 Killer Butterflies
11:30 Emily Suckling
12:20 Delusional Pixie
13:10 Finnegan August
14:00 Jasmine Adria
14:50 Native Rats
15:20 Star Mailee

The Captain of Aireys

12:00 Brett Franke
13:00 Jason McNear
14:00 OPTECH

15:00 Madeliene Cope

Mr T and Me Stage

11:15
12:00
12:45
13:30
14:15

Romanie

Dan Duggan
Will Douglas
Momoko Rose
Bridget Bourke

Special
Mystery
Guest
SUNDAY 5.30
at the
Aireys Pub!

This schedule is subject to change.




